
2024 MHSAA Division 1 Region 3

Boys Team Results

Place Team Name
Slalom 

Pts GS Pts
Overall 

Pts
1 NORTHVILLE 42 33 75
2 MILFORD 46 44 90
3 DCC 60 60 120
4 BRIGHTON 72 84 156
5 HARTLAND 104 89 193
6 SOUTH LYON 75 134 209
7 WL NORTHERN 135 77 212
8 LAKELAND 114 101 215
9 HOWELL 172 166 338

10 NOVI 152 197 349
11 SALINE 172 189 361
12 FARMINGTON 198 210 408
13 CANTON 209 226 435

Girls Team Results

Place Team Name
Slalom 

Pts GS Pts
Overall 

Pts
1 BRIGHTON 50 32.5 82.5
2 MILFORD 61 66 127
3 LAKELAND 72 72 144
4 MERCY 102 84.5 186.5
5 WL NORTHERN 115 93 208
6 NORTHVILLE 118 107 225
7 HARTLAND 77 156 233
8 NOVI 98 140 238
9 WL CENTRAL 122 137 259

10 SOUTH LYON 117 170 287
11 CANTON 153 190 343
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 SLALOM  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
547 Helena Hoffmann SOUTH LYON 23.06 (1) 28.56 (1) 51.62 1
574 Sophia shingles CANTON 23.67 (2) 29.12 (2) 52.79 2
513 Natalie Melody MILFORD 23.71 (4) 29.64 (3) 53.35 3
540 Juliana Henry LAKELAND 23.85 (5) 29.72 (4) 53.57 4
559 Katrina Impellizzeri WL NORTHERN 23.70 (3) 29.89 (5) 53.59 5
514 Ellie DeYoung MILFORD 24.97 (6) 30.44 (6) 55.41 6
566 Abigale Storch BRIGHTON 25.19 (7) 30.84 (7) 56.03 7
567 Payton Wedekemper BRIGHTON 26.37 (13) 30.99 (8) 57.36 8
507 Camber Smith NOVI 25.56 (9) 31.86 (11) 57.42 9
581 Sophia Juviler HARTLAND 26.38 (14) 31.16 (9) 57.54 10
512 Bella Woolhiser MILFORD 25.90 (11) 32.25 (14) 58.15 11
582 Allison Steffe HARTLAND 26.53 (15) 31.91 (12) 58.44 12
528 Julia Rossi MERCY 26.68 (17) 31.95 (13) 58.63 13
552 Allee Galvin WL CENTRAL 25.31 (8) 34.01 (19) 59.32 14
527 Jessica Koehler MERCY 27.17 (19) 33.08 (15) 60.25 15
568 Cecelia Pruski BRIGHTON 27.25 (20) 33.35 (16) 60.60 16
546 Emily Leslie SOUTH LYON 28.12 (25) 33.77 (17) 61.89 17
542 Layla Kohr LAKELAND 27.95 (22) 33.99 (18) 61.94 18
564 Vivian Flynn BRIGHTON 30.66 (41) 31.35 (10) 62.01 19
529 Amelia Lampi MERCY 27.16 (18) 35.17 (24) 62.33 20
508 Priscila Lozano Rosales NOVI 28.05 (24) 34.67 (21) 62.72 21
533 Gianna Viola NORTHVILLE 28.27 (26) 34.79 (23) 63.06 22
543 Tori Jamieson LAKELAND 29.06 (28) 34.71 (22) 63.77 23
583 Josephine Wisniewski HARTLAND 28.77 (27) 35.37 (26) 64.14 24
560 Rachel Hitlz WL NORTHERN 27.98 (23) 36.27 (29) 64.25 25
570 Brenna Waid BRIGHTON 29.36 (29) 35.29 (25) 64.65 26
541 Jessica Jamieson LAKELAND 30.25 (38) 35.55 (27) 65.80 27
535 Elizabeth Biyashev NORTHVILLE 30.17 (37) 36.07 (28) 66.24 28
520 Amelia Majcher FARMINGTON 29.87 (35) 36.61 (30) 66.48 29
506 Sonia Baptist NOVI 29.75 (34) 37.27 (32) 67.02 30
584 Katelyn Aylor HARTLAND 29.73 (33) 37.38 (33) 67.11 31
534 Julia Adenot NORTHVILLE 30.69 (42) 36.97 (31) 67.66 32
554 Olivia Kolar WL CENTRAL 29.58 (31) 38.43 (38) 68.01 33
588 Leighton Scott HOWELL 30.31 (40) 37.74 (35) 68.05 34
555 Cassidy Kelly WL CENTRAL 30.26 (39) 37.87 (37) 68.13 35
537 Anna Frauenheim NORTHVILLE 30.89 (43) 37.75 (36) 68.64 36
544 Brighton Leder LAKELAND 29.90 (36) 38.93 (42) 68.83 37
509 Alex DeMore NOVI 31.28 (45) 38.66 (39) 69.94 38
521 Ellie Cotting FARMINGTON 31.60 (47) 38.74 (41) 70.34 39
553 Elise Macga WL CENTRAL 36.46 (69) 34.58 (20) 71.04 40
516 Aida Machuca MILFORD 32.34 (50) 38.70 (40) 71.04 41
558 Lila Sparks WL NORTHERN 25.81 (10) 45.33 (58) 71.14 42
561 Rylee Singleton WL NORTHERN 32.53 (51) 39.82 (45) 72.35 43
575 Mia Carney CANTON 32.71 (53) 39.81 (44) 72.52 44
576 Katie Turmell CANTON 33.45 (57) 39.65 (43) 73.10 45
515 Julie Lawatsch MILFORD 31.74 (48) 41.86 (49) 73.60 46
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 SLALOM  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
563 Olive Berryhill WL NORTHERN 32.67 (52) 41.22 (48) 73.89 47
539 Gabrielle Dziedzic LAKELAND 33.90 (58) 41.17 (47) 75.07 48
551 Teagan Wesner SOUTH LYON 35.82 (66) 40.80 (46) 76.62 49
550 Reira Iwata SOUTH LYON 34.08 (59) 42.99 (52) 77.07 50
548 Keira Christensen SOUTH LYON 35.73 (65) 41.95 (50) 77.68 51
556 Madeline Ladiski WL CENTRAL 34.73 (60) 43.03 (53) 77.76 52
557 Sophia Muaco WL CENTRAL 35.34 (63) 43.45 (54) 78.79 53
530 Rayleigh Banka MERCY 31.52 (46) 47.39 (62) 78.91 54
562 Payton Allio WL NORTHERN 35.36 (64) 43.98 (55) 79.34 55
590 Julia McCue HOWELL 35.21 (62) 44.83 (56) 80.04 56
592 Kali Karber HOWELL 34.82 (61) 45.62 (60) 80.44 57.5
522 Sydney Antaya FARMINGTON 38.48 (73) 41.96 (51) 80.44 57.5
586 Sophia Keenan HARTLAND 32.18 (49) 49.37 (65) 81.55 59
524 Rinon Suzuki FARMINGTON 36.32 (67) 45.32 (57) 81.64 60
502 Ava Schneider SALINE 37.40 (70) 45.68 (61) 83.08 61
578 Annie Fitzgerald CANTON 37.68 (72) 45.51 (59) 83.19 62
589 Natalee Chaplin HOWELL 29.43 (30) 57.02 (68) 86.45 63
523 Maggie Greener FARMINGTON 38.76 (74) 48.31 (63) 87.07 64
593 Adelaide Ellis HOWELL 37.64 (71) 50.66 (66) 88.30 65
549 Audrey Dominguez SOUTH LYON 40.63 (76) 48.43 (64) 89.06 66
532 Madeline Kazak MERCY 40.13 (75) 54.78 (67) 94.91 67
538 Kaitlyn Howard NORTHVILLE 30.97 (44) 1:10.59 (71) 101.56 68
504 Jillian Hayes SALINE 47.21 (77) 1:02.71 (69) 109.92 69
531 Olivia Link MERCY 36.34 (68) 1:15.92 (72) 112.26 70
501 Leah Mueller SALINE 26.14 (12) 1:34.51 (73) 120.65 71
505 Carol Demetrio SALINE 1:49.84 (78) 1:03.51 (70) 173.35 72
519 Teegan Greener FARMINGTON 27.38 (21) DNF 81
510 Danica Smith NOVI DNF 37.64 (34) 81
536 Charlotte Bysouth NORTHVILLE 29.67 (32) DSQ 81
591 Clara Frahm HOWELL 33.01 (54) DSQ 81
573 Emily Comstock CANTON DNF 81
517 Emily Ross MILFORD 33.29 (55) DNF 81
511 Mia Boring NOVI 33.35 (56) DNF 81
569 Brooklynn Petit BRIGHTON 26.66 (16) DNF 81
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 SLALOM  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 BRIGHTON 566 Abigale Storch 25.19 (7) 30.84 (7) 56.03 7 * 50
567 Payton Wedekemper 26.37 (13) 30.99 (8) 57.36 8 *
568 Cecelia Pruski 27.25 (20) 33.35 (16) 60.60 16 *
564 Vivian Flynn 30.66 (41) 31.35 (10) 62.01 19 *
570 Brenna Waid 29.36 (29) 35.29 (25) 64.65 26
569 Brooklynn Petit 26.66 (16) DNF 81

2 MILFORD 513 Natalie Melody 23.71 (4) 29.64 (3) 53.35 3 * 61
514 Ellie DeYoung 24.97 (6) 30.44 (6) 55.41 6 *
512 Bella Woolhiser 25.90 (11) 32.25 (14) 58.15 11 *
516 Aida Machuca 32.34 (50) 38.70 (40) 71.04 41 *
515 Julie Lawatsch 31.74 (48) 41.86 (49) 73.60 46
517 Emily Ross 33.29 (55) DNF 81

3 LAKELAND 540 Juliana Henry 23.85 (5) 29.72 (4) 53.57 4 * 72
542 Layla Kohr 27.95 (22) 33.99 (18) 61.94 18 *
543 Tori Jamieson 29.06 (28) 34.71 (22) 63.77 23 *
541 Jessica Jamieson 30.25 (38) 35.55 (27) 65.80 27 *
544 Brighton Leder 29.90 (36) 38.93 (42) 68.83 37
539 Gabrielle Dziedzic 33.90 (58) 41.17 (47) 75.07 48

4 HARTLAND 581 Sophia Juviler 26.38 (14) 31.16 (9) 57.54 10 * 77
582 Allison Steffe 26.53 (15) 31.91 (12) 58.44 12 *
583 Josephine Wisniewski 28.77 (27) 35.37 (26) 64.14 24 *
584 Katelyn Aylor 29.73 (33) 37.38 (33) 67.11 31 *
586 Sophia Keenan 32.18 (49) 49.37 (65) 81.55 59

5 NOVI 507 Camber Smith 25.56 (9) 31.86 (11) 57.42 9 * 98
508 Priscila Lozano Rosales 28.05 (24) 34.67 (21) 62.72 21 *
506 Sonia Baptist 29.75 (34) 37.27 (32) 67.02 30 *
509 Alex DeMore 31.28 (45) 38.66 (39) 69.94 38 *
510 Danica Smith DNF 37.64 (34) 81
511 Mia Boring 33.35 (56) DNF 81

6 MERCY 528 Julia Rossi 26.68 (17) 31.95 (13) 58.63 13 * 102
527 Jessica Koehler 27.17 (19) 33.08 (15) 60.25 15 *
529 Amelia Lampi 27.16 (18) 35.17 (24) 62.33 20 *
530 Rayleigh Banka 31.52 (46) 47.39 (62) 78.91 54 *
532 Madeline Kazak 40.13 (75) 54.78 (67) 94.91 67
531 Olivia Link 36.34 (68) 1:15.92 (72) 112.26 70

7 WL NORTHERN 559 Katrina Impellizzeri 23.70 (3) 29.89 (5) 53.59 5 * 115
560 Rachel Hitlz 27.98 (23) 36.27 (29) 64.25 25 *
558 Lila Sparks 25.81 (10) 45.33 (58) 71.14 42 *
561 Rylee Singleton 32.53 (51) 39.82 (45) 72.35 43 *
563 Olive Berryhill 32.67 (52) 41.22 (48) 73.89 47
562 Payton Allio 35.36 (64) 43.98 (55) 79.34 55
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 SLALOM  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 SOUTH LYON 547 Helena Hoffmann 23.06 (1) 28.56 (1) 51.62 1 * 117
546 Emily Leslie 28.12 (25) 33.77 (17) 61.89 17 *
551 Teagan Wesner 35.82 (66) 40.80 (46) 76.62 49 *
550 Reira Iwata 34.08 (59) 42.99 (52) 77.07 50 *
548 Keira Christensen 35.73 (65) 41.95 (50) 77.68 51
549 Audrey Dominguez 40.63 (76) 48.43 (64) 89.06 66

9 NORTHVILLE 533 Gianna Viola 28.27 (26) 34.79 (23) 63.06 22 * 118
535 Elizabeth Biyashev 30.17 (37) 36.07 (28) 66.24 28 *
534 Julia Adenot 30.69 (42) 36.97 (31) 67.66 32 *
537 Anna Frauenheim 30.89 (43) 37.75 (36) 68.64 36 *
538 Kaitlyn Howard 30.97 (44) 1:10.59 (71) 101.56 68
536 Charlotte Bysouth 29.67 (32) DSQ 81

10 WL CENTRAL 552 Allee Galvin 25.31 (8) 34.01 (19) 59.32 14 * 122
554 Olivia Kolar 29.58 (31) 38.43 (38) 68.01 33 *
555 Cassidy Kelly 30.26 (39) 37.87 (37) 68.13 35 *
553 Elise Macga 36.46 (69) 34.58 (20) 71.04 40 *
556 Madeline Ladiski 34.73 (60) 43.03 (53) 77.76 52
557 Sophia Muaco 35.34 (63) 43.45 (54) 78.79 53

11 CANTON 574 Sophia shingles 23.67 (2) 29.12 (2) 52.79 2 * 153
575 Mia Carney 32.71 (53) 39.81 (44) 72.52 44 *
576 Katie Turmell 33.45 (57) 39.65 (43) 73.10 45 *
578 Annie Fitzgerald 37.68 (72) 45.51 (59) 83.19 62 *
573 Emily Comstock DNF 81

12 FARMINGTON 520 Amelia Majcher 29.87 (35) 36.61 (30) 66.48 29 * 185.5
521 Ellie Cotting 31.60 (47) 38.74 (41) 70.34 39 *
522 Sydney Antaya 38.48 (73) 41.96 (51) 80.44 57.5 *
524 Rinon Suzuki 36.32 (67) 45.32 (57) 81.64 60 *
523 Maggie Greener 38.76 (74) 48.31 (63) 87.07 64
519 Teegan Greener 27.38 (21) DNF 81

13 HOWELL 588 Leighton Scott 30.31 (40) 37.74 (35) 68.05 34 * 210.5
590 Julia McCue 35.21 (62) 44.83 (56) 80.04 56 *
592 Kali Karber 34.82 (61) 45.62 (60) 80.44 57.5 *
589 Natalee Chaplin 29.43 (30) 57.02 (68) 86.45 63 *
593 Adelaide Ellis 37.64 (71) 50.66 (66) 88.30 65
591 Clara Frahm 33.01 (54) DSQ 81

14 SALINE 502 Ava Schneider 37.40 (70) 45.68 (61) 83.08 61 * 273
504 Jillian Hayes 47.21 (77) 1:02.71 (69) 109.92 69 *
501 Leah Mueller 26.14 (12) 1:34.51 (73) 120.65 71 *
505 Carol Demetrio 1:49.84 (78) 1:03.51 (70) 173.35 72 *
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 SLALOM  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
166 John Popov BRIGHTON 21.24 (1) 25.90 (1) 47.14 1
184 Alex Cotton HOWELL 22.64 (3) 27.13 (2) 49.77 2
137 Nathan Moriarty NORTHVILLE 22.65 (4) 27.27 (3) 49.92 3
114 Ben Youngblood MILFORD 22.61 (2) 27.57 (5) 50.18 4
138 Joe Sepanik NORTHVILLE 22.82 (5) 27.38 (4) 50.20 5
132 Zach Sobczak DCC 23.01 (6) 28.22 (7) 51.23 6
131 Finn Patterson DCC 23.56 (7) 28.14 (6) 51.70 7
116 Carson Wolff MILFORD 24.32 (11) 29.44 (9) 53.76 8
167 Erik DeKeyser BRIGHTON 24.47 (13) 29.43 (8) 53.90 9
152 Colin Russell SOUTH LYON 24.71 (14) 29.63 (11) 54.34 10
130 Tanner Kapilla DCC 23.85 (9) 30.83 (15) 54.68 11
158 Mason Spencer WL NORTHERN 24.94 (15) 30.00 (12) 54.94 12
151 Garret Cashen SOUTH LYON 25.86 (19) 29.55 (10) 55.41 13
177 Wyatt Colliton HARTLAND 25.22 (17) 30.40 (13) 55.62 14
118 Leo Lisabeth MILFORD 25.93 (21) 30.95 (16) 56.88 15
140 Jacob Gusick NORTHVILLE 25.11 (16) 31.84 (21) 56.95 16
145 Brendon Kornacki LAKELAND 25.63 (18) 31.38 (20) 57.01 17
189 Brendan Burke NORTHVILLE 25.87 (20) 31.21 (17) 57.08 18
117 Tommy Park MILFORD 26.51 (23) 31.30 (18) 57.81 19
119 Ethan Richards MILFORD 26.62 (24) 31.33 (19) 57.95 20
178 Robert Wisniewski HARTLAND 26.66 (25) 32.05 (22) 58.71 21
159 Logan Allio WL NORTHERN 26.85 (27) 32.77 (26) 59.62 22
168 Dane DeKeyser BRIGHTON 27.43 (30) 32.69 (23.5) 60.12 23
156 Corbin Tenorio SOUTH LYON 26.81 (26) 33.68 (29) 60.49 24
176 Andrew Kansa HARTLAND 28.10 (34) 32.69 (23.5) 60.79 25
163 Anthony Muratov WL NORTHERN 28.29 (36) 33.34 (28) 61.63 26
147 Gabriel Scott LAKELAND 27.34 (29) 34.41 (33) 61.75 27
155 Soren Christensen SOUTH LYON 27.56 (32) 34.43 (34) 61.99 28
108 Yash Anil NOVI 23.97 (10) 38.02 (53) 61.99 29
139 Jackson Weiland NORTHVILLE 24.41 (12) 37.79 (50) 62.20 30
120 Diesel Machuca MILFORD 28.41 (37) 34.32 (32) 62.73 31
148 Max Heger LAKELAND 27.88 (33) 35.01 (37) 62.89 32
107 Ani Swamy NOVI 28.57 (38) 34.50 (35) 63.07 33
104 Micah Gray SALINE 29.20 (43) 34.16 (30) 63.36 34
157 James Mauney SOUTH LYON 28.27 (35) 35.77 (43) 64.04 35
135 Stuart Kammeraad DCC 28.89 (40) 35.24 (38) 64.13 36
103 Logan Kipley SALINE 31.47 (55) 32.71 (25) 64.18 37
144 Joseph Howie LAKELAND 30.05 (47) 34.22 (31) 64.27 38
169 Logan Gardner BRIGHTON 29.36 (44) 34.98 (36) 64.34 39
105 Parker Carrell SALINE 29.01 (41) 35.40 (39) 64.41 40
171 Zach MacMahon CANTON 29.37 (45) 35.73 (42) 65.10 41
165 Evan Calderaro BRIGHTON 30.53 (50) 35.58 (41) 66.11 42
112 Anson Olds NOVI 29.98 (46) 36.15 (45) 66.13 43
181 Jacob Frasier HARTLAND 30.22 (48) 36.01 (44) 66.23 44
122 Robbie Mainero FARMINGTON 30.37 (49) 36.78 (47) 67.15 45
124 Jonah Cimmino FARMINGTON 28.68 (39) 38.53 (54) 67.21 46
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 SLALOM  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
110 Ledger Klassa NOVI 31.40 (53.5) 36.88 (48) 68.28 47
149 Kalen Scott LAKELAND 31.38 (52) 37.15 (49) 68.53 48
170 Val Bartnicki BRIGHTON 31.59 (56) 37.98 (52) 69.57 49
134 Charlie Banka DCC 32.32 (58) 37.80 (51) 70.12 50
185 Cooper McLachlin HOWELL 31.40 (53.5) 38.99 (55) 70.39 51
125 Alec Timmerman FARMINGTON 31.63 (57) 39.48 (56) 71.11 52
153 Cody Hunt SOUTH LYON 27.22 (28) 44.31 (65) 71.53 53
172 Andrew Rebb CANTON 30.84 (51) 42.49 (62) 73.33 54
128 Matthew Goletz FARMINGTON 33.77 (59) 42.45 (60) 76.22 55
173 Calvin Soderquist CANTON 34.54 (60) 42.47 (61) 77.01 56
186 Henry Boland HOWELL 35.09 (61) 43.50 (63) 78.59 57
174 Ethan Turmell CANTON 35.24 (62) 44.07 (64) 79.31 58
126 Evan Tasdemir FARMINGTON 37.76 (65) 42.06 (59) 79.82 59
175 Tom Wagner CANTON 36.38 (63) 44.60 (66) 80.98 60
106 Nick Cummings SALINE 37.50 (64) 47.24 (67) 84.74 61
187 Payton Cox HOWELL 40.12 (66) 49.54 (68) 89.66 62
111 Kundan Dammalapati NOVI 51.35 (67) 39.83 (57) 91.18 63
133 Dylan Walker DCC DSQ 36.69 (46) 75
146 Brock Vinter LAKELAND DSQ 30.47 (14) 75
127 Yuto Koishikawa FARMINGTON DSQ 35.46 (40) 75
180 Collin DeGrand HARTLAND 26.18 (22) DNF 75
141 Wesley Shoemaker NORTHVILLE 27.48 (31) DNF 75
183 Andrew Paja HOWELL DNF 40.60 (58) 75
109 Lucas Wong NOVI DSQ 1:33.42 (69) 75
160 Rudy Ureste WL NORTHERN 23.81 (8) DSQ 75
188 Levi Gray WL NORTHERN DNF 75
179 Owen Rosinski HARTLAND DNF 32.82 (27) 75
161 Chace Barrow WL NORTHERN 29.07 (42) DNF 75
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 SLALOM  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 NORTHVILLE 137 Nathan Moriarty 22.65 (4) 27.27 (3) 49.92 3 * 42
138 Joe Sepanik 22.82 (5) 27.38 (4) 50.20 5 *
140 Jacob Gusick 25.11 (16) 31.84 (21) 56.95 16 *
189 Brendan Burke 25.87 (20) 31.21 (17) 57.08 18 *
139 Jackson Weiland 24.41 (12) 37.79 (50) 62.20 30
141 Wesley Shoemaker 27.48 (31) DNF 75

2 MILFORD 114 Ben Youngblood 22.61 (2) 27.57 (5) 50.18 4 * 46
116 Carson Wolff 24.32 (11) 29.44 (9) 53.76 8 *
118 Leo Lisabeth 25.93 (21) 30.95 (16) 56.88 15 *
117 Tommy Park 26.51 (23) 31.30 (18) 57.81 19 *
119 Ethan Richards 26.62 (24) 31.33 (19) 57.95 20
120 Diesel Machuca 28.41 (37) 34.32 (32) 62.73 31

3 DCC 132 Zach Sobczak 23.01 (6) 28.22 (7) 51.23 6 * 60
131 Finn Patterson 23.56 (7) 28.14 (6) 51.70 7 *
130 Tanner Kapilla 23.85 (9) 30.83 (15) 54.68 11 *
135 Stuart Kammeraad 28.89 (40) 35.24 (38) 64.13 36 *
134 Charlie Banka 32.32 (58) 37.80 (51) 70.12 50
133 Dylan Walker DSQ 36.69 (46) 75

4 BRIGHTON 166 John Popov 21.24 (1) 25.90 (1) 47.14 1 * 72
167 Erik DeKeyser 24.47 (13) 29.43 (8) 53.90 9 *
168 Dane DeKeyser 27.43 (30) 32.69 (23.5) 60.12 23 *
169 Logan Gardner 29.36 (44) 34.98 (36) 64.34 39 *
165 Evan Calderaro 30.53 (50) 35.58 (41) 66.11 42
170 Val Bartnicki 31.59 (56) 37.98 (52) 69.57 49

5 SOUTH LYON 152 Colin Russell 24.71 (14) 29.63 (11) 54.34 10 * 75
151 Garret Cashen 25.86 (19) 29.55 (10) 55.41 13 *
156 Corbin Tenorio 26.81 (26) 33.68 (29) 60.49 24 *
155 Soren Christensen 27.56 (32) 34.43 (34) 61.99 28 *
157 James Mauney 28.27 (35) 35.77 (43) 64.04 35
153 Cody Hunt 27.22 (28) 44.31 (65) 71.53 53

6 HARTLAND 177 Wyatt Colliton 25.22 (17) 30.40 (13) 55.62 14 * 104
178 Robert Wisniewski 26.66 (25) 32.05 (22) 58.71 21 *
176 Andrew Kansa 28.10 (34) 32.69 (23.5) 60.79 25 *
181 Jacob Frasier 30.22 (48) 36.01 (44) 66.23 44 *
179 Owen Rosinski DNF 32.82 (27) 75
180 Collin DeGrand 26.18 (22) DNF 75

7 LAKELAND 145 Brendon Kornacki 25.63 (18) 31.38 (20) 57.01 17 * 114
147 Gabriel Scott 27.34 (29) 34.41 (33) 61.75 27 *
148 Max Heger 27.88 (33) 35.01 (37) 62.89 32 *
144 Joseph Howie 30.05 (47) 34.22 (31) 64.27 38 *
149 Kalen Scott 31.38 (52) 37.15 (49) 68.53 48
146 Brock Vinter DSQ 30.47 (14) 75
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 SLALOM  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 WL NORTHERN 158 Mason Spencer 24.94 (15) 30.00 (12) 54.94 12 * 135
159 Logan Allio 26.85 (27) 32.77 (26) 59.62 22 *
163 Anthony Muratov 28.29 (36) 33.34 (28) 61.63 26 *
160 Rudy Ureste 23.81 (8) DSQ 75
161 Chace Barrow 29.07 (42) DNF 75
188 Levi Gray DNF 75 *

9 NOVI 108 Yash Anil 23.97 (10) 38.02 (53) 61.99 29 * 152
107 Ani Swamy 28.57 (38) 34.50 (35) 63.07 33 *
112 Anson Olds 29.98 (46) 36.15 (45) 66.13 43 *
110 Ledger Klassa 31.40 (53.5) 36.88 (48) 68.28 47 *
111 Kundan Dammalapati 51.35 (67) 39.83 (57) 91.18 63
109 Lucas Wong DSQ 1:33.42 (69) 75

10 SALINE 104 Micah Gray 29.20 (43) 34.16 (30) 63.36 34 * 172
103 Logan Kipley 31.47 (55) 32.71 (25) 64.18 37 *
105 Parker Carrell 29.01 (41) 35.40 (39) 64.41 40 *
106 Nick Cummings 37.50 (64) 47.24 (67) 84.74 61 *

11 HOWELL 184 Alex Cotton 22.64 (3) 27.13 (2) 49.77 2 * 172
185 Cooper McLachlin 31.40 (53.5) 38.99 (55) 70.39 51 *
186 Henry Boland 35.09 (61) 43.50 (63) 78.59 57 *
187 Payton Cox 40.12 (66) 49.54 (68) 89.66 62 *
183 Andrew Paja DNF 40.60 (58) 75

12 FARMINGTON 122 Robbie Mainero 30.37 (49) 36.78 (47) 67.15 45 * 198
124 Jonah Cimmino 28.68 (39) 38.53 (54) 67.21 46 *
125 Alec Timmerman 31.63 (57) 39.48 (56) 71.11 52 *
128 Matthew Goletz 33.77 (59) 42.45 (60) 76.22 55 *
126 Evan Tasdemir 37.76 (65) 42.06 (59) 79.82 59
127 Yuto Koishikawa DSQ 35.46 (40) 75

13 CANTON 171 Zach MacMahon 29.37 (45) 35.73 (42) 65.10 41 * 209
172 Andrew Rebb 30.84 (51) 42.49 (62) 73.33 54 *
173 Calvin Soderquist 34.54 (60) 42.47 (61) 77.01 56 *
174 Ethan Turmell 35.24 (62) 44.07 (64) 79.31 58 *
175 Tom Wagner 36.38 (63) 44.60 (66) 80.98 60
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
567 Payton Wedekemper BRIGHTON 19.57 (2) 21.66 (3) 41.23 1
559 Katrina Impellizzeri WL NORTHERN 20.02 (6) 21.28 (1) 41.30 2
513 Natalie Melody MILFORD 20.04 (7) 21.45 (2) 41.49 3
514 Ellie DeYoung MILFORD 19.95 (4) 21.72 (5) 41.67 4
574 Sophia shingles CANTON 19.98 (5) 21.70 (4) 41.68 5
540 Juliana Henry LAKELAND 19.74 (3) 22.21 (8) 41.95 6
566 Abigale Storch BRIGHTON 20.58 (9) 22.05 (6) 42.63 7
507 Camber Smith NOVI 20.49 (8) 22.46 (9) 42.95 8
564 Vivian Flynn BRIGHTON 20.89 (11) 22.15 (7) 43.04 9
512 Bella Woolhiser MILFORD 20.87 (10) 22.72 (10) 43.59 10
546 Emily Leslie SOUTH LYON 21.11 (16) 22.94 (11) 44.05 11
581 Sophia Juviler HARTLAND 21.19 (17) 22.95 (12) 44.14 12
582 Allison Steffe HARTLAND 21.25 (20) 23.51 (14) 44.76 13
528 Julia Rossi MERCY 21.32 (21) 23.61 (16) 44.93 14
568 Cecelia Pruski BRIGHTON 21.01 (14) 23.99 (21) 45.00 15.5
529 Amelia Lampi MERCY 21.92 (29) 23.08 (13) 45.00 15.5
545 Breslin Scott LAKELAND 21.00 (13) 24.14 (25) 45.14 17
552 Allee Galvin WL CENTRAL 21.22 (19) 23.95 (20) 45.17 18
558 Lila Sparks WL NORTHERN 21.37 (23) 24.01 (22) 45.38 19
543 Tori Jamieson LAKELAND 22.07 (33) 23.60 (15) 45.67 20
527 Jessica Koehler MERCY 21.85 (26) 23.92 (18.5) 45.77 21
572 Sara Mayaer BRIGHTON 21.73 (25) 24.07 (24) 45.80 22
534 Julia Adenot NORTHVILLE 22.14 (35) 23.69 (17) 45.83 23
560 Rachel Hitlz WL NORTHERN 21.66 (24) 24.18 (27) 45.84 24
533 Gianna Viola NORTHVILLE 22.02 (31.5) 23.92 (18.5) 45.94 25
535 Elizabeth Biyashev NORTHVILLE 21.34 (22) 24.66 (30) 46.00 26
519 Teegan Greener FARMINGTON 21.87 (27.5) 24.17 (26) 46.04 27
501 Leah Mueller SALINE 22.16 (36) 24.06 (23) 46.22 28
539 Brighton Leder LAKELAND 22.02 (31.5) 24.34 (28) 46.36 29
542 Layla Kohr LAKELAND 21.95 (30) 24.72 (31) 46.67 30
588 Leighton Scott HOWELL 22.37 (38) 24.57 (29) 46.94 31
520 Amelia Majcher FARMINGTON 22.33 (37) 24.92 (34) 47.25 32
536 Charlotte Bysouth NORTHVILLE 22.57 (41) 24.73 (32) 47.30 33
530 Rayleigh Banka MERCY 22.38 (39) 25.06 (35) 47.44 34
553 Elise Macga WL CENTRAL 22.53 (40) 25.62 (39) 48.15 35
541 Jessica Jamieson LAKELAND 21.87 (27.5) 26.29 (43) 48.16 36
589 Natalee Chaplin HOWELL 22.95 (45) 25.33 (37) 48.28 37
537 Anna Frauenhiem NORTHVILLE 22.72 (43.5) 25.60 (38) 48.32 38
551 Teagan Wesner SOUTH LYON 22.69 (42) 25.88 (41) 48.57 39
555 Cassidy Kelly WL CENTRAL 22.11 (34) 26.52 (46) 48.63 40
538 Angela Bumgardner NORTHVILLE 23.89 (51) 24.79 (33) 48.68 41
506 Sonia Baptist NOVI 23.04 (46) 25.80 (40) 48.84 42
509 Alex DeMore NOVI 23.85 (50) 25.07 (36) 48.92 43
554 Olivia Kolar WL CENTRAL 22.72 (43.5) 26.80 (47) 49.52 44
591 Clara Frahm HOWELL 23.29 (48) 26.27 (42) 49.56 45
521 Ellie Cotting FARMINGTON 23.26 (47) 26.42 (45) 49.68 46
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
510 Danica Smith NOVI 24.31 (55) 26.35 (44) 50.66 47
561 Rylee Singleton WL NORTHERN 24.07 (52) 27.08 (49) 51.15 48
516 Aida Machuca MILFORD 24.21 (53) 26.99 (48) 51.20 49
584 Katelyn Aylor HARTLAND 23.77 (49) 28.02 (57) 51.79 50
518 Giavanna Hysko MILFORD 24.47 (56) 27.33 (50) 51.80 51
515 Julie Lawatsch MILFORD 24.53 (58) 27.75 (52) 52.28 52
595 Reese Marschall HOWELL 24.52 (57) 27.97 (55) 52.49 53
550 Reira Iwata SOUTH LYON 25.07 (61.5) 27.85 (53) 52.92 54
563 Olive Berryhill WL NORTHERN 25.57 (65) 27.38 (51) 52.95 55
525 Lola Cavalloro FARMINGTON 24.54 (59) 28.66 (60) 53.20 56
522 Sydney Antaya FARMINGTON 25.47 (64) 27.86 (54) 53.33 57
573 Emily Comstock CANTON 25.83 (67) 27.98 (56) 53.81 58
562 Payton Allio WL NORTHERN 25.07 (61.5) 29.20 (61) 54.27 59
575 Mia Carney CANTON 25.81 (66) 28.49 (59) 54.30 60
590 Kali Karber HOWELL 24.85 (60) 29.97 (64) 54.82 61
594 Julia McCue HOWELL 25.11 (63) 31.10 (69) 56.21 62
556 Madeline Ladiski WL CENTRAL 26.11 (68) 30.87 (67) 56.98 63
531 Olivia Link MERCY 27.52 (71) 29.71 (63) 57.23 64
502 Ava Schneider SALINE 26.52 (69) 31.21 (71) 57.73 65
549 Audrey Dominguez SOUTH LYON 27.09 (70) 30.99 (68) 58.08 66
578 Annie Fitzgerald CANTON 27.60 (72) 30.52 (65) 58.12 67
526 Charlotte Woodruff FARMINGTON 27.75 (73) 30.71 (66) 58.46 68
576 Katie Turmell CANTON 24.28 (54) 34.49 (72) 58.77 69
570 Brenna Waid BRIGHTON 21.02 (15) 39.99 (75) 61.01 70
547 Helena Hoffmann SOUTH LYON 19.41 (1) 42.75 (76) 62.16 71
532 Madeline Kazak MERCY 31.17 (74) 34.58 (73) 65.75 72
504 Jillian Hayes SALINE 33.77 (75) 38.39 (74) 72.16 73
511 Mia Boring NOVI 49.43 (77) 29.65 (62) 79.08 74
505 Carol Demetrio SALINE 39.77 (76) 43.21 (77) 82.98 75
508 Priscila Lozano Rosales NOVI 21.20 (18) DNF 81
557 Sophia Muaco WL CENTRAL DNF 28.13 (58) 81
587 Megan McMaster HARTLAND DNF 31.18 (70) 81
548 Keira Christensen SOUTH LYON DNF 81
583 Josephine Wisniewski HARTLAND 20.96 (12) DNF 81

Page 11 of 18



2/14/2024  REGION 3 GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 BRIGHTON 567 Payton Wedekemper 19.57 (2) 21.66 (3) 41.23 1 * 32.5
566 Abigale Storch 20.58 (9) 22.05 (6) 42.63 7 *
564 Vivian Flynn 20.89 (11) 22.15 (7) 43.04 9 *
568 Cecelia Pruski 21.01 (14) 23.99 (21) 45.00 15.5 *
572 Sara Mayaer 21.73 (25) 24.07 (24) 45.80 22
570 Brenna Waid 21.02 (15) 39.99 (75) 61.01 70

2 MILFORD 513 Natalie Melody 20.04 (7) 21.45 (2) 41.49 3 * 66
514 Ellie DeYoung 19.95 (4) 21.72 (5) 41.67 4 *
512 Bella Woolhiser 20.87 (10) 22.72 (10) 43.59 10 *
516 Aida Machuca 24.21 (53) 26.99 (48) 51.20 49 *
518 Giavanna Hysko 24.47 (56) 27.33 (50) 51.80 51
515 Julie Lawatsch 24.53 (58) 27.75 (52) 52.28 52

3 LAKELAND 540 Juliana Henry 19.74 (3) 22.21 (8) 41.95 6 * 72
545 Breslin Scott 21.00 (13) 24.14 (25) 45.14 17 *
543 Tori Jamieson 22.07 (33) 23.60 (15) 45.67 20 *
539 Brighton Leder 22.02 (31.5) 24.34 (28) 46.36 29 *
542 Layla Kohr 21.95 (30) 24.72 (31) 46.67 30
541 Jessica Jamieson 21.87 (27.5) 26.29 (43) 48.16 36

4 MERCY 528 Julia Rossi 21.32 (21) 23.61 (16) 44.93 14 * 84.5
529 Amelia Lampi 21.92 (29) 23.08 (13) 45.00 15.5 *
527 Jessica Koehler 21.85 (26) 23.92 (18.5) 45.77 21 *
530 Rayleigh Banka 22.38 (39) 25.06 (35) 47.44 34 *
531 Olivia Link 27.52 (71) 29.71 (63) 57.23 64
532 Madeline Kazak 31.17 (74) 34.58 (73) 65.75 72

5 WL NORTHERN 559 Katrina Impellizzeri 20.02 (6) 21.28 (1) 41.30 2 * 93
558 Lila Sparks 21.37 (23) 24.01 (22) 45.38 19 *
560 Rachel Hitlz 21.66 (24) 24.18 (27) 45.84 24 *
561 Rylee Singleton 24.07 (52) 27.08 (49) 51.15 48 *
563 Olive Berryhill 25.57 (65) 27.38 (51) 52.95 55
562 Payton Allio 25.07 (61.5) 29.20 (61) 54.27 59

6 NORTHVILLE 534 Julia Adenot 22.14 (35) 23.69 (17) 45.83 23 * 107
533 Gianna Viola 22.02 (31.5) 23.92 (18.5) 45.94 25 *
535 Elizabeth Biyashev 21.34 (22) 24.66 (30) 46.00 26 *
536 Charlotte Bysouth 22.57 (41) 24.73 (32) 47.30 33 *
537 Anna Frauenhiem 22.72 (43.5) 25.60 (38) 48.32 38
538 Angela Bumgardner 23.89 (51) 24.79 (33) 48.68 41

7 WL CENTRAL 552 Allee Galvin 21.22 (19) 23.95 (20) 45.17 18 * 137
553 Elise Macga 22.53 (40) 25.62 (39) 48.15 35 *
555 Cassidy Kelly 22.11 (34) 26.52 (46) 48.63 40 *
554 Olivia Kolar 22.72 (43.5) 26.80 (47) 49.52 44 *
556 Madeline Ladiski 26.11 (68) 30.87 (67) 56.98 63
557 Sophia Muaco DNF 28.13 (58) 81
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 NOVI 507 Camber Smith 20.49 (8) 22.46 (9) 42.95 8 * 140
506 Sonia Baptist 23.04 (46) 25.80 (40) 48.84 42 *
509 Alex DeMore 23.85 (50) 25.07 (36) 48.92 43 *
510 Danica Smith 24.31 (55) 26.35 (44) 50.66 47 *
511 Mia Boring 49.43 (77) 29.65 (62) 79.08 74
508 Priscila Lozano Rosales 21.20 (18) DNF 81

9 HARTLAND 581 Sophia Juviler 21.19 (17) 22.95 (12) 44.14 12 * 156
582 Allison Steffe 21.25 (20) 23.51 (14) 44.76 13 *
584 Katelyn Aylor 23.77 (49) 28.02 (57) 51.79 50 *
583 Josephine Wisniewski 20.96 (12) DNF 81 *
587 Megan McMaster DNF 31.18 (70) 81

10 FARMINGTON 519 Teegan Greener 21.87 (27.5) 24.17 (26) 46.04 27 * 161
520 Amelia Majcher 22.33 (37) 24.92 (34) 47.25 32 *
521 Ellie Cotting 23.26 (47) 26.42 (45) 49.68 46 *
525 Lola Cavalloro 24.54 (59) 28.66 (60) 53.20 56 *
522 Sydney Antaya 25.47 (64) 27.86 (54) 53.33 57
526 Charlotte Woodruff 27.75 (73) 30.71 (66) 58.46 68

11 HOWELL 588 Leighton Scott 22.37 (38) 24.57 (29) 46.94 31 * 166
589 Natalee Chaplin 22.95 (45) 25.33 (37) 48.28 37 *
591 Clara Frahm 23.29 (48) 26.27 (42) 49.56 45 *
595 Reese Marschall 24.52 (57) 27.97 (55) 52.49 53 *
590 Kali Karber 24.85 (60) 29.97 (64) 54.82 61
594 Julia McCue 25.11 (63) 31.10 (69) 56.21 62

12 SOUTH LYON 546 Emily Leslie 21.11 (16) 22.94 (11) 44.05 11 * 170
551 Teagan Wesner 22.69 (42) 25.88 (41) 48.57 39 *
550 Reira Iwata 25.07 (61.5) 27.85 (53) 52.92 54 *
549 Audrey Dominguez 27.09 (70) 30.99 (68) 58.08 66 *
547 Helena Hoffmann 19.41 (1) 42.75 (76) 62.16 71
548 Keira Christensen DNF 81

13 CANTON 574 Sophia shingles 19.98 (5) 21.70 (4) 41.68 5 * 190
573 Emily Comstock 25.83 (67) 27.98 (56) 53.81 58 *
575 Mia Carney 25.81 (66) 28.49 (59) 54.30 60 *
578 Annie Fitzgerald 27.60 (72) 30.52 (65) 58.12 67 *
576 Katie Turmell 24.28 (54) 34.49 (72) 58.77 69

14 SALINE 501 Leah Mueller 22.16 (36) 24.06 (23) 46.22 28 * 241
502 Ava Schneider 26.52 (69) 31.21 (71) 57.73 65 *
504 Jillian Hayes 33.77 (75) 38.39 (74) 72.16 73 *
505 Carol Demetrio 39.77 (76) 43.21 (77) 82.98 75 *
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
Race Number2
Class Boys
Bib Racer Team Result course 1Rank course 1Result course 2Rank course 2Total Overall Rank
166 John Popov BRIGHTON 17.78 (1) 20.68 (2) 38.46 1
184 Alex Cotton HOWELL 18.33 (2) 20.33 (1) 38.66 2
137 Nathan Moriarty NORTHVILLE 18.99 (3) 21.12 (4) 40.11 3
139 Jackson Weiland NORTHVILLE 19.01 (4) 21.35 (7.5) 40.36 4
114 Ben Youngblood MILFORD 19.26 (5) 21.11 (3) 40.37 5
132 Zach Sobczak DCC 19.41 (6) 21.14 (5) 40.55 6
131 Finn Patterson DCC 19.65 (9) 21.15 (6) 40.80 7
138 Joe Sepanik NORTHVILLE 19.48 (7) 21.35 (7.5) 40.83 8
116 Carson Wolff MILFORD 19.78 (10.5) 21.54 (10) 41.32 9
167 Erik DeKeyser BRIGHTON 19.99 (13) 21.53 (9) 41.52 10
177 Wyatt Colliton HARTLAND 19.52 (8) 22.11 (16) 41.63 11
160 Rudy Ureste WL NORTHERN 20.01 (14) 21.62 (11) 41.63 12
146 Brock Vinter LAKELAND 20.20 (17) 21.77 (12) 41.97 13
118 Leo Lisabeth MILFORD 19.91 (12) 22.23 (18) 42.14 14
130 Tanner Kapilla DCC 19.78 (10.5) 22.37 (21) 42.15 15
117 Tommy Park MILFORD 20.61 (22.5) 21.78 (13) 42.39 16
158 Mason Spencer WL NORTHERN 20.21 (18) 22.39 (22) 42.60 17
189 Brendan Burke NORTHVILLE 20.76 (28) 21.95 (14) 42.71 18
178 Robert Wisniewski HARTLAND 20.17 (16) 22.60 (25) 42.77 19
140 Jacob Gusick NORTHVILLE 20.45 (20) 22.33 (20) 42.78 20
188 Cameron Boucher WL NORTHERN 20.61 (22.5) 22.43 (23) 43.04 21
168 Dane DeKeyser BRIGHTON 20.42 (19) 22.70 (26) 43.12 22
119 Ethan Richards MILFORD 20.04 (15) 23.12 (31) 43.16 23
147 Gabriel Scott LAKELAND 20.64 (24) 22.56 (24) 43.20 24
152 Colin Russell SOUTH LYON 21.31 (35) 22.00 (15) 43.31 25
142 Luca Viola NORTHVILLE 20.49 (21) 23.07 (30) 43.56 26
159 Levi Gray WL NORTHERN 20.92 (32) 22.88 (27.5) 43.80 27
161 Sean McDonald WL NORTHERN 21.06 (34) 22.88 (27.5) 43.94 28
176 Andrew Kansa HARTLAND 20.65 (25) 23.49 (36) 44.14 29
180 Collin DeGrand HARTLAND 20.66 (26) 23.51 (37) 44.17 30
148 Max Heger LAKELAND 20.90 (31) 23.28 (34) 44.18 31
136 Gianluca Gedeon DCC 21.36 (36) 22.93 (29) 44.29 32
145 Brendon Kornacki LAKELAND 21.00 (33) 23.30 (35) 44.30 33
151 Garret Cashen SOUTH LYON 22.16 (48) 22.30 (19) 44.46 34
120 Diesel Machuca MILFORD 21.37 (37) 23.18 (33) 44.55 35
155 Soren Christensen SOUTH LYON 21.57 (41) 23.73 (39) 45.30 36
105 Parker Carrell SALINE 21.77 (44.5) 23.65 (38) 45.42 37
133 Dylan Walker DCC 21.40 (39) 24.31 (44) 45.71 38
156 Corbin Tenorio SOUTH LYON 20.71 (27) 25.03 (53.5) 45.74 39
107 Ani Swamy NOVI 21.65 (42.5) 24.15 (42) 45.80 40
104 Micah Gray SALINE 21.50 (40) 24.35 (45) 45.85 41
171 Zach MacMahon CANTON 22.05 (47) 23.82 (40) 45.87 42
103 Logan Kipley SALINE 21.77 (44.5) 24.24 (43) 46.01 43
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
Race Number2
125 Alec Timmerman FARMINGTON 21.78 (46) 24.53 (49) 46.31 44
185 Cooper McLachlin HOWELL 22.17 (49) 24.37 (47) 46.54 45
144 Joseph Howie LAKELAND 22.34 (50.5) 24.36 (46) 46.70 46
153 Cody Hunt SOUTH LYON 20.80 (29.5) 26.38 (62) 47.18 47
182 Collin Miller HARTLAND 22.77 (57) 24.51 (48) 47.28 48
122 Robbie Mainero FARMINGTON 22.58 (54) 24.99 (52) 47.57 49
113 Akul Madhamshetty NOVI 22.61 (55) 25.04 (55) 47.65 50
169 Logan Gardner BRIGHTON 22.34 (50.5) 25.36 (57) 47.70 51
110 Ledger Klassa NOVI 22.84 (58) 24.91 (50) 47.75 52
134 Charlie Banka DCC 22.99 (61) 24.92 (51) 47.91 53
165 Evan Calderaro BRIGHTON 22.66 (56) 25.40 (58) 48.06 54
111 Kundan Dammalapati NOVI 22.86 (59) 25.30 (56) 48.16 55
170 Val Bartnicki BRIGHTON 22.97 (60) 25.80 (60) 48.77 56
129 Lawrence Baker FARMINGTON 23.42 (62.5) 25.76 (59) 49.18 57
183 Andrew Paja HOWELL 23.42 (62.5) 25.98 (61) 49.40 58
172 Andrew Rebb CANTON 25.53 (68) 23.96 (41) 49.49 59
124 Jonah Cimmino FARMINGTON 20.80 (29.5) 30.10 (68) 50.90 60
186 Henry Boland HOWELL 24.83 (66) 27.06 (63) 51.89 61
173 Calvin Soderquist CANTON 24.68 (64) 27.82 (64) 52.50 62
174 Ethan Turmell CANTON 24.79 (65) 28.10 (67) 52.89 63
126 Evan Tasdemir FARMINGTON 25.10 (67) 28.02 (66) 53.12 64
157 James Mauney SOUTH LYON 30.36 (72) 23.15 (32) 53.51 65
175 Tom Wagner CANTON 25.65 (69) 28.00 (65) 53.65 66
127 Yuto Koishikawa FARMINGTON 30.72 (73) 25.03 (53.5) 55.75 67
106 Nick Cummings SALINE 26.55 (70) 31.63 (69) 58.18 68
187 Payton Cox HOWELL 30.01 (71) 32.42 (70) 62.43 69
108 Yash Anil NOVI DNF 22.12 (17) 75
163 Anthony Muratov WL NORTHERN 21.38 (38) DSQ 75
109 Lucas Wong NOVI 21.65 (42.5) DNF 75
179 Owen Rosinski HARTLAND 22.48 (53) DNF 75
150 Quinton Mazzara LAKELAND 22.44 (52) DNF 75
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 NORTHVILLE 137 Nathan Moriarty 18.99 (3) 21.12 (4) 40.11 3 * 33
139 Jackson Weiland 19.01 (4) 21.35 (7.5) 40.36 4 *
138 Joe Sepanik 19.48 (7) 21.35 (7.5) 40.83 8 *
189 Brendan Burke 20.76 (28) 21.95 (14) 42.71 18 *
140 Jacob Gusick 20.45 (20) 22.33 (20) 42.78 20
142 Luca Viola 20.49 (21) 23.07 (30) 43.56 26

2 MILFORD 114 Ben Youngblood 19.26 (5) 21.11 (3) 40.37 5 * 44
116 Carson Wolff 19.78 (10.5) 21.54 (10) 41.32 9 *
118 Leo Lisabeth 19.91 (12) 22.23 (18) 42.14 14 *
117 Tommy Park 20.61 (22.5) 21.78 (13) 42.39 16 *
119 Ethan Richards 20.04 (15) 23.12 (31) 43.16 23
120 Diesel Machuca 21.37 (37) 23.18 (33) 44.55 35

3 DCC 132 Zach Sobczak 19.41 (6) 21.14 (5) 40.55 6 * 60
131 Finn Patterson 19.65 (9) 21.15 (6) 40.80 7 *
130 Tanner Kapilla 19.78 (10.5) 22.37 (21) 42.15 15 *
136 Gianluca Gedeon 21.36 (36) 22.93 (29) 44.29 32 *
133 Dylan Walker 21.40 (39) 24.31 (44) 45.71 38
134 Charlie Banka 22.99 (61) 24.92 (51) 47.91 53

4 WL NORTHERN 160 Rudy Ureste 20.01 (14) 21.62 (11) 41.63 12 * 77
158 Mason Spencer 20.21 (18) 22.39 (22) 42.60 17 *
188 Cameron Boucher 20.61 (22.5) 22.43 (23) 43.04 21 *
159 Levi Gray 20.92 (32) 22.88 (27.5) 43.80 27 *
161 Sean McDonald 21.06 (34) 22.88 (27.5) 43.94 28
163 Anthony Muratov 21.38 (38) DSQ 75

5 BRIGHTON 166 John Popov 17.78 (1) 20.68 (2) 38.46 1 * 84
167 Erik DeKeyser 19.99 (13) 21.53 (9) 41.52 10 *
168 Dane DeKeyser 20.42 (19) 22.70 (26) 43.12 22 *
169 Logan Gardner 22.34 (50.5) 25.36 (57) 47.70 51 *
165 Evan Calderaro 22.66 (56) 25.40 (58) 48.06 54
170 Val Bartnicki 22.97 (60) 25.80 (60) 48.77 56

6 HARTLAND 177 Wyatt Colliton 19.52 (8) 22.11 (16) 41.63 11 * 89
178 Robert Wisniewski 20.17 (16) 22.60 (25) 42.77 19 *
176 Andrew Kansa 20.65 (25) 23.49 (36) 44.14 29 *
180 Collin DeGrand 20.66 (26) 23.51 (37) 44.17 30 *
182 Collin Miller 22.77 (57) 24.51 (48) 47.28 48
179 Owen Rosinski 22.48 (53) DNF 75

7 LAKELAND 146 Brock Vinter 20.20 (17) 21.77 (12) 41.97 13 * 101
147 Gabriel Scott 20.64 (24) 22.56 (24) 43.20 24 *
148 Max Heger 20.90 (31) 23.28 (34) 44.18 31 *
145 Brendon Kornacki 21.00 (33) 23.30 (35) 44.30 33 *
144 Joseph Howie 22.34 (50.5) 24.36 (46) 46.70 46
150 Quinton Mazzara 22.44 (52) DNF 75
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2/14/2024  REGION 3 GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 SOUTH LYON 152 Colin Russell 21.31 (35) 22.00 (15) 43.31 25 * 134
151 Garret Cashen 22.16 (48) 22.30 (19) 44.46 34 *
155 Soren Christensen 21.57 (41) 23.73 (39) 45.30 36 *
156 Corbin Tenorio 20.71 (27) 25.03 (53.5) 45.74 39 *
153 Cody Hunt 20.80 (29.5) 26.38 (62) 47.18 47
157 James Mauney 30.36 (72) 23.15 (32) 53.51 65

9 HOWELL 184 Alex Cotton 18.33 (2) 20.33 (1) 38.66 2 * 166
185 Cooper McLachlin 22.17 (49) 24.37 (47) 46.54 45 *
183 Andrew Paja 23.42 (62.5) 25.98 (61) 49.40 58 *
186 Henry Boland 24.83 (66) 27.06 (63) 51.89 61 *
187 Payton Cox 30.01 (71) 32.42 (70) 62.43 69

10 SALINE 105 Parker Carrell 21.77 (44.5) 23.65 (38) 45.42 37 * 189
104 Micah Gray 21.50 (40) 24.35 (45) 45.85 41 *
103 Logan Kipley 21.77 (44.5) 24.24 (43) 46.01 43 *
106 Nick Cummings 26.55 (70) 31.63 (69) 58.18 68 *

11 NOVI 107 Ani Swamy 21.65 (42.5) 24.15 (42) 45.80 40 * 197
113 Akul Madhamshetty 22.61 (55) 25.04 (55) 47.65 50 *
110 Ledger Klassa 22.84 (58) 24.91 (50) 47.75 52 *
111 Kundan Dammalapati 22.86 (59) 25.30 (56) 48.16 55 *
109 Lucas Wong 21.65 (42.5) DNF 75
108 Yash Anil DNF 22.12 (17) 75

12 FARMINGTON 125 Alec Timmerman 21.78 (46) 24.53 (49) 46.31 44 * 210
122 Robbie Mainero 22.58 (54) 24.99 (52) 47.57 49 *
129 Lawrence Baker 23.42 (62.5) 25.76 (59) 49.18 57 *
124 Jonah Cimmino 20.80 (29.5) 30.10 (68) 50.90 60 *
126 Evan Tasdemir 25.10 (67) 28.02 (66) 53.12 64
127 Yuto Koishikawa 30.72 (73) 25.03 (53.5) 55.75 67

13 CANTON 171 Zach MacMahon 22.05 (47) 23.82 (40) 45.87 42 * 226
172 Andrew Rebb 25.53 (68) 23.96 (41) 49.49 59 *
173 Calvin Soderquist 24.68 (64) 27.82 (64) 52.50 62 *
174 Ethan Turmell 24.79 (65) 28.10 (67) 52.89 63 *
175 Tom Wagner 25.65 (69) 28.00 (65) 53.65 66
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Individuals Qualifying for State Finals

Girls Results Slalom
Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result Place
547 Helena Hoffmann SOUTH LYON 23.06 28.56 51.62 1
574 Sophia shingles CANTON 23.67 29.12 52.79 2
559 Katrina Impellizzeri WL NORTHERN 23.70 29.89 53.59 5
507 Camber Smith NOVI 25.56 31.86 57.42 9
581 Sophia Juviler HARTLAND 26.38 31.16 57.54 10

Girls Results GS
Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result Place
559 Katrina Impellizzeri WL NORTHERN 20.02 21.28 41.30 2
574 Sophia shingles CANTON 19.98 21.70 41.68 5
507 Camber Smith NOVI 20.49 22.46 42.95 8
546 Emily Leslie SOUTH LYON 21.11 22.94 44.05 11

Boys Results Slalom
Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result Place
166 John Popov BRIGHTON 21.24 25.90 47.14 1
184 Alex Cotton HOWELL 22.64 27.13 49.77 2
167 Erik DeKeyser BRIGHTON 24.47 29.43 53.90 9
152 Colin Russell SOUTH LYON 24.71 29.63 54.34 10

Boys Results GS
Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result Place
166 John Popov BRIGHTON 17.78 20.68 38.46 1
184 Alex Cotton HOWELL 18.33 20.33 38.66 2
167 Erik DeKeyser BRIGHTON 19.99 21.53 41.52 10
177 Wyatt Colliton HARTLAND 19.52 22.11 41.63 11
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